Key Federal Stakeholders for Annual Programs: 

	BEA
	

	Ted Morgan
	Edward.Morgan@bea.gov

	Tiffany Burrell
	tiffany.burrell@bea.gov

	
	

	CMS
	

	Aaron Catilin
	Aaron.Catlin@cms.hhs.gov

	Dave Lassman
	David.Lassman2@cms.hhs.gov

	
	

	BLS (Producer Price Index)
	

	Rodger Hippen
	hippen.rodger@bls.gov

	Bonnie Murphy
	murphy.bonnie@bls.gov

	Bill Thompson
	thompson.william@bls.gov

	
	

	BLS (Productivity Program)
	

	Chris Sparks
	sparks.chris@bls.gov

	Michael Brill
	brill.michael@bls.gov

	Jim Mildenberger
	mildenberger.jim@bls.gov

	Victor Torres
	torres.victor@bls.gov

	Corey Holman
	holman.corey@bls.gov

	 
	

	
	

	FRB
	

	Kim Bayard (ASM/ACES only)
	kimberly.n.bayard@frb.gov

	John Stevens (all)
	john.j.stevens@frb.gov
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